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From: Bauer, Chad
To: Cassondra Tripard
Subject: RE: Agency Comment Request: Trinity Mullan Subdivision
Date: Monday, October 5, 2020 3:49:14 PM


We can provide garbage and recycling service
 
Chad Bauer 
Municipal Manager
 
1501 Rodgers St
Missoula Mt 59802
e  cbauer2@republicservices.com
o  406-532-5120  c  406-360-8426
w  RepublicServices.com
 


 
 


From: Cassondra Tripard <TripardC@ci.missoula.mt.us> 
Sent: Monday, October 5, 2020 3:46 PM
To: Dax Fraser <FraserD@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Adam Sebastian <SebastianA@ci.missoula.mt.us>;
Jaeson White <WhiteJ@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Chris Odlin <OdlinC@ci.missoula.mt.us>; Jeremy Keene
<KeeneJ@ci.missoula.mt.us>; caldridge@mountainline.com; jsweten@mountainline.com;
vcaristo@mountainline.com; bryce@missoulaeduplace.org; jnave@mt.gov; shrose@mt.gov;
vetbluemountain@gmail.com; Bauer, Chad <CBauer2@republicservices.com>;
paul.dallapiazza@northwestern.com; kathryn.mcdonald@cskt.org; dreisig@hellgate.k12.mt.us;
rwatson@mcps.k12.mt.us; bmcwilliams@mcps.k12.mt.us
Cc: Anna Vickers <avickers@wgmgroup.com>
Subject: Agency Comment Request: Trinity Mullan Subdivision
 
Note that (TripardC@ci.missoula.mt.us) is an external email. Report suspicious emails by
clicking on “Report Phishing"


Hi all,
 


On September 17th you received a request from Anna Vickers of WGM Group to submit agency
comment for the Trinity Mullan Subdivision. If you are included in this email it means that I have not


received comment from you at this time. Please submit comment by this Wednesday, October 7th. If
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you do not have any comments on the proposal, please respond stating that.
 
Please send comments to Anna Vickers at avickers@wgmgroup.com.
Link to the Subdivision Application: https://www.ci.missoula.mt.us/2701/Trinity-Mullan
 
Thank you!
Cassie Tripard
Associate Planner
Development Services
(406) 552-3282
 


Messages and attachments sent to or from this e-mail account pertaining to City business may be
considered public or private records depending on the message content. The City is often required
by law to provide public records to individuals requesting them. The City is also required by law to
protect private, confidential information. This message is intended for the use of the individual or
entity named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this transmission, please notify the
sender immediately, do not forward the message to anyone, and delete all copies. Thank you   ­­  
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